
CONTACT DETAILS 

of the management of the General Inspectorate for Migration (GIM) 

Nr. Surename, name E-mail Telephone 

General Inspectorate for Migration, Central Office 

1. 
Vodă Mihail 

Head of the GIM 
mihail.voda@igm.gov.md  022-265-605 

2. 
Popovici Vadim, 

Deputy Head of the GIM 
vadim.popovici@igm.gov.md 022-265-605 

3. 
Putere Alexandru 

Deputy Head of the GIM 
alexandru.putere@igm.gov.md + 373 67199977 

Internal Audit Service 

4. Nicorici Tudor tudor.nicorici@igm.gov.md  + 373 69899088 

International Cooperation and Project Management Department 

5. Ciumaș Tatiana tatiana.ciumas@igm.gov.md  022-265-615, 078740983 

Residence Supervision Department 

6. Veveriță Victor victor.veverita@igm.gov.md 022-265-618 

Operational Management Department 

7. Sava Vladimir vladimir.sava@igm.gov.md + 373 67199155 

Admission and Documentation Department 

8. Russu Oxana oxana.russu@igm.gov.md  + 373 69122242 

Asylum and Statelessness Department 

9. Popov Iulian iulian.popov@igm.gov.md  + 373 78740986 

Foreigners Integration Department 

10. Valuța Vera vera.valuta@igm.gov.md 022-265-608 

The Department of the Administrative Record of Foreigners 

11. Doni Sergiu sergiu.doni@igm.gov.md + 373 69180564 

Legal and Document Management Department 
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Nr. Surename, name E-mail Telephone 

12. Harea Vasile vasile.harea@igm.gov.md + 373 68058158 

Procurement and Logistics Management Unit 

13. Chirica Roman roman.chirica@igm.gov.md  + 373 79834966 

Economics and Finance Unit 

14. Darii Vitalie vitalie.darii@igm.gov.md + 373 67501506 

Public Relations Service  

15. Cozonac Aliona aliona.cozonac@igm.gov.md 022-265-603 

Information Technology and Communication Service 

16. Fodor Ștefan stefan.fodor@igm.gov.md + 373 69191001 

Human Resource Service 

17. Zatic Tatiana tatiana.zatic@igm.gov.md 022-544-606 

Information Security and Special Records Service 

18. Bînțu Dorin dorin.bintu@igm.gov.md  + 373 76000020 

Accommodation Center 

19. Pelin Victor victor.pelin@igm.gov.md 022-526-667 

Temporary Placement Centre for Foreigners (TPCF) 

20. Burdila Ștefan stefan.burdila@igm.gov.md 022-312-033; + 373 69391467 

CENTER Regional Directorate 

21. Patraș Veaceslav veaceslav.patras@igm.gov.md 079411853 

NORTH Regional Directorate 

22. Cazacu Alexei alexei.cazacu@igm.gov.md 023-159-003, 79722208 

SOUTH Regional Directorate 

23. Golban Iurie iurie.golban@igm.gov.md 022-544-602  
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